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San Antonio, TX 6/18/2011 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total
For Placing Points 12 Placing Points 12 Placing Points 13 Placing Points 15 Points Ranking Placing 13 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 11 90.00$   2nd 12 90.00$   3rd 11 97.50$   1st 15 112.50$ 890.00$     1,280.00$  
55 Jimbo Humphreys - 317 BJ Whiskey - 4737288 Y 2.0 10.0 27.00$   1.0 12.0 45.00$   5.0 7.0 -$       3.0 13.0 22.50$   42.0 1 1 356.00$     450.50$     

105 Mozaun McKibben - 2936nc Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 Y 1.0 11.0 45.00$   2.0 11.0 27.00$   4.0 8.0 9.75$     4.0 12.0 11.25$   42.0 1 2 267.00$     360.00$     
104 Mozaun McKibben - 2963NC SLJ Smart Like Hen - 4919590 Y 4.0 8.0 -$       8.0 5.0 -$       1.0 11.0 39.00$   1.0 15.0 45.00$   39.0 3 3 178.00$     262.00$     
27 Todd Richardson - 1071 HA Gypsys Nic - 4850419 Y 3.0 9.0 18.00$   3.0 10.0 18.00$   3.0 9.0 19.50$   6.0 10.0 -$       38.0 4 4 89.00$       144.50$     

114 Gil Stoner - APP Half Hoot - 4022746 Y 6.0 6.0 -$       4.0 9.0 -$       9.0 3.0 -$       5.0 11.0 -$       29.0 5 5 -$           -$           
31 Connie Coberly - 2566 Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 Y 8.0 4.0 -$       7.0 6.0 -$       6.0 6.0 -$       8.0 8.0 -$       24.0 6 6 -$           -$           
84 Derek Glover - 1193 Hollis Dry Fire - Y 10.0 2.0 -$       9.0 4.0 -$       10.5 1.5 #N/A 2.0 14.0 33.75$   21.5 7 7 -$           #N/A
69 Johnny Brown - 3201 Frosty Starlight - 925604 Y 5.0 7.0 -$       5.0 8.0 -$       SCR Y 0.0 -$       12.0 4.0 -$       19.0 8 8 -$           -$           

125 Alyssa Osgood - APP Belle Zan - 4546288 Y 7.0 5.0 -$       6.0 7.0 -$       7.0 5.0 -$       15.0 1.0 -$       18.0 9 9 -$           -$           
79 Mary King - 2137 Twig Talks - 4221696 Y 9.0 3.0 -$       11.0 2.0 -$       8.0 4.0 -$       10.0 6.0 -$       15.0 10 10 -$           -$           
82 Chad Eubank - APP Salty Boy Howdy Blue - 5217140 Y 11.0 1.0 -$       10.0 3.0 -$       10.5 1.5 #N/A 9.0 7.0 -$       12.5 11 11 -$           #N/A
5 Nick Gass - 1585 JAE Bar Quil - 748380 N #N/A N -$       #N/A N -$       #N/A N -$       11.0 5.0 -$       0.0 999 -$           -$           

99 William Lewis - 3239 Up Bach Rock - 4609219 N #N/A N -$       #N/A N -$       #N/A N -$       14.0 2.0 -$       0.0 999 -$           -$           
106 Mozaun McKibben - 2936NC Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 N #N/A N -$       #N/A N -$       2.0 10.0 29.25$   7.0 9.0 -$       0.0 999 -$           29.25$       
130 Stacey Mc Alexander - 3206 MR CATTINS MOUNTAIN - 4026642 Y SCR Y 0.0 -$       12.0 1.0 -$       SCR Y 0.0 -$       13.0 3.0 -$           4.0 12 -$           -$           
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Open Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:

11 Shown 
in Class

Entered in 
Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 1 6 2 9 3 10 8 4 7 5

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 11 105 Mozaun McKibben - SHOT/AQHA Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 85.0

2 10 55 Jimbo Humphreys - SHOT/AQHA BJ Whiskey - 4737288 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 83.0

3 9 27 Todd Richardson - SHOT/AQHA HA Gypsys Nic - 4850419 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 82.0

4 8 104 Mozaun McKibben - SHOT/AQHA SLJ Smart Like Hen - 4919590 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 79.0

5 7 69 Johnny Brown - SHOT Frosty Starlight - 925604 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.0

6 6 114 Gil Stoner - SHOT Half Hoot - 4022746 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 76.0

7 5 125 Alyssa Osgood - SHOT Belle Zan - 4546288 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 75.0

8 4 31 Connie Coberly - SHOT Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 75.0

9 3 79 Mary King - SHOT Twig Talks - 4221696 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 71.0

10 2 84 Derek Glover - SHOT Hollis Dry Fire - 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

Open Pleasure San Antonio, TXLocation:Jim Heird
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San Antonio Show 2011
Open Pleasure
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:

11 Shown 
in Class

Entered in 
Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 1 6 2 9 3 10 8 4 7 5

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Open Pleasure San Antonio, TXLocation:Jim Heird

11 1 82 Chad Eubank - SHOT Salty Boy Howdy Blue - 5217140 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 67.0

SCR 0 130 Stacey Mc Alexander - SHOT MR CATTINS MOUNTAIN - 4026642



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Open_Trail
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:

12 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 5 1 6 7 8 2 9 3 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
OPEN / 
CLOSE 
RIGHT 
GATE

LOPE LL 
THRU / 
OVER 

POLES 

TROT 
LINE TO 
BRIDGE

WALK 
BRIDGE

CHUTE / 
BACK 

OUT/SP 
RIGHT

TROT 
TO 

DRAG & 
FIG 8

WALK 
LOGS 
INTO 
BOX

DISMOU
NT / 

MOUNT

TROT 
SERP 
OUT

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 12.0 55 Jimbo Humphreys - SHOT/AQHA BJ Whiskey - 4737288 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 79.0

2 11.0 105 Mozaun McKibben - SHOT/AQHA Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 77.0

3 10.0 27 Todd Richardson - SHOT/AQHA HA Gypsys Nic - 4850419 8.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 73.0

4 9.0 114 Gil Stoner - SHOT Half Hoot - 4022746 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 70.0

5 8.0 69 Johnny Brown - SHOT Frosty Starlight - 925604 8.0 3.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 62.0

6 7.0 125 Alyssa Osgood - SHOT Belle Zan - 4546288 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 61.0

7 6.0 31 Connie Coberly - SHOT Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 1.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 61.0

8 5.0 104 Mozaun McKibben - SHOT/AQHA SLJ Smart Like Hen - 4919590 9.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 60.0

9 4.0 84 Derek Glover - SHOT Hollis Dry Fire - 8.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 57.0

10 3.0 82 Chad Eubank - SHOT Salty Boy Howdy Blue - 5217140 6.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 55.0

Open Trail San Antonio, TXLocation:Jim Heird



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Open_Trail
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:

12 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 12 TIE BREAKERS 5 1 6 7 8 2 9 3 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
OPEN / 
CLOSE 
RIGHT 
GATE

LOPE LL 
THRU / 
OVER 

POLES 

TROT 
LINE TO 
BRIDGE

WALK 
BRIDGE

CHUTE / 
BACK 

OUT/SP 
RIGHT

TROT 
TO 

DRAG & 
FIG 8

WALK 
LOGS 
INTO 
BOX

DISMOU
NT / 

MOUNT

TROT 
SERP 
OUT

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Open Trail San Antonio, TXLocation:Jim Heird

11 2.0 79 Mary King - SHOT Twig Talks - 4221696 7.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 54.0

12 1.0 130 Stacey Mc Alexander - SHOT MR CATTINS MOUNTAIN - 4026642 6.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 5.0 22.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Open_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:

11 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 13 TIE BREAKERS 8 2 5 1 7 3 4 6

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Circles, 

Stop

4 Left 
Spins

Right 
Circles, 

Stop

4 Right 
Spins

Figure 8, 
two Lead 

Chngs

Right 
Rollbck

Left 
Rollbck

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

1 11 104 Mozaun McKibben - SHOT/AQHA SLJ Smart Like Hen - 4919590 8.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.0

2 10 106 Mozaun McKibben - SHOT Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 1.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 41.0

3 9 27 Todd Richardson - SHOT/AQHA HA Gypsys Nic - 4850419 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 38.0

4 8 105 Mozaun McKibben - SHOT/AQHA Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 36.0

5 7 55 Jimbo Humphreys - SHOT/AQHA BJ Whiskey - 4737288 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 1.0 4.0 35.0

6 6 31 Connie Coberly - SHOT Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 1.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 27.0

7 5 125 Alyssa Osgood - SHOT Belle Zan - 4546288 1.0 6.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 22.0

8 4 79 Mary King - SHOT Twig Talks - 4221696 1.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 17.0

9 3 114 Gil Stoner - SHOT Half Hoot - 4022746 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 14.0

10.5 2 82 Chad Eubank - SHOT Salty Boy Howdy Blue - 5217140 1.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 11.0

Open Reining

Pattern No.

San Antonio, TXLocation:Ron Sharpe



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Open_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:

11 Shown 
in Class

Entered 
in Class 13 TIE BREAKERS 8 2 5 1 7 3 4 6

3 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Circles, 

Stop

4 Left 
Spins

Right 
Circles, 

Stop

4 Right 
Spins

Figure 8, 
two Lead 

Chngs

Right 
Rollbck

Left 
Rollbck

Stop & 
Back

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Open Reining

Pattern No.

San Antonio, TXLocation:Ron Sharpe

10.5 2 84 Derek Glover - SHOT Hollis Dry Fire - 1.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 11.0

SCR #N/A 69 Johnny Brown - SHOT Frosty Starlight - 925604

SCR #N/A 130 Stacey Mc Alexander - SHOT MR CATTINS MOUNTAIN - 4026642



Stock Horse of Texas Show

San Antonio Show 2011
Open_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:

15 Shown in 
Class

Entered in 
Class

15 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 2 1 4 3 4 3

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct-                       

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control, 
Position,                  
Correct-                       

ness                  
(1-10)                                  

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

CIRCLE                                                           
Control ,            
Position,            
Correct-                 

ness                     
(1-10)                                                   

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense         

(1-10)

ROPE                                             
Rate, 

Position,             
Stop                   

&                   
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense                       

(1-10)
Total           
(1-60)

1 15.0 104 Mozaun McKibben - SHOT/AQHA SLJ Smart Like Hen - 4919590 7 7 8 8 7 7 44

2 14.0 84 Derek Glover - SHOT Hollis Dry Fire - 5 4 6 6 8 7 36

3 13.0 55 Jimbo Humphreys - SHOT/AQHA BJ Whiskey - 4737288 5 4 5 7 7 5 33

4 12.0 105 Mozaun McKibben - SHOT/AQHA Lil Ruf Catalyst - 4827385 5 5 4 4 7 7 32

5 11.0 114 Gil Stoner - SHOT Half Hoot - 4022746 5 5 5 5 3 3 26

6 10.0 27 Todd Richardson - SHOT/AQHA HA Gypsys Nic - 4850419 5 5 4 4 3 3 24

7 9.0 106 Mozaun McKibben - SHOT Rey Jay Boonsmal - 5085917 3 3 5 5 2 3 21

8 8.0 31 Connie Coberly - SHOT Cowhouse Foxy Mate - 4683906 4 4 4 4 2 2 20

9 7.0 82 Chad Eubank - SHOT Salty Boy Howdy Blue - 5217140 2 2 2 2 4 5 17

10 6.0 79 Mary King - SHOT Twig Talks - 4221696 2 2 1 2 4 3 14

Open Cowhorse San Antonio, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work         
(1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

Ron Sharpe Location:
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San Antonio Show 2011
Open_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

6/18/2011 Judge:

15 Shown in 
Class

Entered in 
Class

15 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 2 1 4 3 4 3

Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - SHOT No. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct-                       

ness                 
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense           

(1-10)

Control, 
Position,                  
Correct-                       

ness                  
(1-10)                                  

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

CIRCLE                                                           
Control ,            
Position,            
Correct-                 

ness                     
(1-10)                                                   

CIRCLE                        
Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense         

(1-10)

ROPE                                             
Rate, 

Position,             
Stop                   

&                   
Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             
Speed, 

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense                       

(1-10)
Total           
(1-60)

Open Cowhorse San Antonio, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work         
(1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

Ron Sharpe Location:

11 5.0 5 Nick Gass - SHOT JAE Bar Quil - 748380 3 4 2 2 2 1 14

12 4.0 69 Johnny Brown - SHOT Frosty Starlight - 925604 3 3 2 2 1 2 13

13 3.0 130 Stacey Mc Alexander - SHOT MR CATTINS MOUNTAIN - 4026642 2 2 3 3 10

14 2.0 99 William Lewis - SHOT Up Bach Rock - 4609219 2 2 1 2 1 1 9

15 1.0 125 Alyssa Osgood - SHOT Belle Zan - 4546288 2 2 2 2 0 0 8
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